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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
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Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-9.31% (-7.30)

US09073M1045
TECH

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

11,312 EUR
S&P 500

71.04 USD (500)
71.20 USD (400)
77.52 USD
77.52 USD
70.135 USD
78.42 USD
73.237833 USD
1,684,842
123,333,207.44
26,831
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/21 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US09073M1045-2024-08-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS09073M1045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09073M1045&ID_NOTATION=286379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09073M1045&ID_NOTATION=286379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=823a09e57f08c4781b13ec8534f1ff0851fac56b600b34425642376dd809aab1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73918200ef1058a18&time=1723145453&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20c190fa96de16f14747ae18adae00ab86aa1d33f858ac4ec9df4c3c3914f0c3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6496dcfd95af9999a&time=1723145453&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec5654260ddfab04afe28e2de3bee5da4a7f48a1f33121302d47b3f795b90a4e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9dd28938b4fdd168c&time=1723145453&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61ef35dc7620166c5376a9a6e6ace2dbdb1b2ac3ff372c5ca14946bf097e7df6&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25c4229562ae4801e&time=1723145453&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2d2206e6253d2be66aabd06a8aa4dbada3a841e7c9a81585b75e1880a0551b0&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16a56293183d7737c&time=1723145453&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
7112 USD

Difference © -931%(7.30)

General attributes

ISIN US09073M1045
Symbol TECH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,312 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 71.04 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 71.20 USD (400)
Open 77.52 USD
High 77.52 USD
Low 70.135 USD
Close (prev. day) 78.42 USD
VWAP 73.237833 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,684,842
Trading volume 123,333,207 .44
Number of trades 26,831
Last size 100

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +16.40% -4.56% -34.90%
Perf (abs.) +11.05  -3.75  -42.04
Beta 0.82 1.02 1.14
Volatility 35.85 3483 35.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/06 22:02 72.00 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/08/07 08:01 72.00 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/08/07 21:15 71.12 USD

Munich 2024/08/07 08:06 72.00 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/08/07 09:12 71.50 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/08/07 08:11 71.50 EUR
Berlin 2024/08/07 08:08 72.00 EUR

80.04 USD (1,065,380
76.09 USD (1,064,872
74.10 USD (1,066,647
71.80 USD (1,059,183
85.57 USD (2024/05/15
61.16 USD (2024/04/18
85.85 USD (2023/08/08
51.79 USD (2023/11/01
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Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00

123:38

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1
1
26,831
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349695706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106249667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294220327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350025313
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11350

BIO-TECHNE CORP.

Company profile

bietechne

Contact Details
BIO-TECHNE CORP.

614 McKinley Place NE - 55413-2610
Minneapolis

Telefon: +1-612-379-8854
Fax: +1-612-656-4400
E-mail: info@bio-techne.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: BIO-TECHNE CORP.
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Company Profile

Bio-Techne Corp. is a global life sciences company providing innovative tools and bioactive

reagents for the research and clinical diagnostic communities. Bio-Techne products assist
scientific investigations into biological processes and the nature and progress of specific
diseases. It operates through the Protein Sciences, and Diagnostics and Genomics

segments. The Protein Sciences segment develops and manufactures purified proteins, and

reagent solutions. The Diagnostics and Genomics segment develops and manufactures
diagnostic products. The company was founded in 1976 and is headquartered in
Minneapolis, MN.

Members of Management Board

Robert
Baumgartner
Alpna Seth
Joseph Keegan
Judith
Klimovsky
Randolph Steer
Roeland Nusse
Rupert Vessey
John Higgins
Julie Bushman
Charles

Kummeth

Brenda S.
Everson

Jim Hippel

Kevin Smyth

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@bio-techne.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US09073M1045-2024-08-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS09073M1045
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